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        Market Drayton
          Town Council


	Agenda Item:  Town Mayor’s Announcements  

	

	Date:  17 October 2024

	

	Appendix :  CO085

	



	Date
	Event
	Who Attended

	Thursday 11 July 2024
	RAF Shawbury Event
	Mayor

	Tuesday 16 July 2024
	In Bloom Judging
	Mayor

	Wednesday 17 July 2024
	St John’s Ambulance Presentation
	Mayor

	Saturday 20 July 2024
	Market Drayton Carnival
	Deputy Mayor

	Wednesday 24 July 2024
	In Bloom Judging
	Mayor

	Saturday 10 August 2024
	Boxing 1 Year Anniversary BBQ
	Mayor

	Sunday 11 August 2024
	Charity Afternoon Tea, Shrewsbury
	Deputy Mayor

	Saturday 31 August 2024
	Tunstall Hall Care Centre Summer Fayre
	Mayor

	Wednesday 11 September 2024
	In Bloom Presentation Evening
	Mayor

	Saturday 28 September 2024
	Ginger & Spice Festival
	Deputy Mayor

	Saturday 28 September 2024
	Supporters BBQ at Fordhall Farm
	Deputy Mayor
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